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NMSL Delivery Schedule 2024! 
Note: All dates subject to change as we adjust and make improvements!   

 
Zone 1 “550 Route” 

Tuesday April 2, July 9, October 1 
Nambe  
Los Alamos 
Jemez Springs  
Jemez Pueblo 
Wednesday April 3, July 10, October 2 
Dulce  
Bloomfield  
Aztec  
Farmington  
Thursday April 4, July 11, October 3 
Cuba  
Torreon  
Zia  
Santa Ana  
Bernalillo  
Friday April 5, July 12, October 4 
 

Zone 2 “Chili Line” 

Tuesday April 9, July 16, October 8 
Tesuque  
Pojoaque  
San Idelfonso  
Santa Clara  
Espanola  
Santa Fe Library  
Wednesday April 10, July 17, October 9 
Chama  
Abiquiu  
Thursday April 11, July 18, October 10 
Ohkay Owingeh  
Espanola  
El Rito  
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Zone 3 “Taos Roundabout” 

Tuesday April 16, July 23, October 15 
Eagle Nest  
Angel Fire  
Talpa 
Wednesday April 17, July 24, October 16 
Taos  
Questa  
Red River 
Vallecitos 
Thursday April 18, July 25, October 17 
Picuris  
Dixon  
Truchas  

Zone 4 “Albuquerque Box” 

Tuesday April 16, July 23, October 15 
Placitas 
Sandia 
Corrales 
Rio Rancho 
Moriarty  
Wednesday April 17, July 24, October 16 
Estancia  
Mountainair 
Albuquerque (Main) 
 

Zone 5 “Boot Heel” 

Tuesday April 30, July 30, October 29 
Deming  
Wednesday May 1, July 31, October 30 
Columbus 
Lordsburg 
Silver City  
Bayard  
Thursday May 2, August 1, October 31 
Gila Valley  
Glenwood  
Reserve  
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Zone 6 “South Central” 

Tuesday April 30, July 30, October 29 
Corona  
Carrizozo 
Capitan 
Ruidoso 
Wednesday May 1, July 31, October 30 
Mescalero 
Tularosa  
Cloudcroft  
Alamogordo 
Thursday  May 2, August 1, October 31 
Sunland Park  
Anthony  
Las Cruces  
Hatch  
Friday May 3, August 2, Nov 1 
Truth or Consequences 

 

Zone 7 “Oil Fields” 

Tuesday May 14, August 13, November 12 
Fort Sumner 
Roswell  
Artesia  
Wednesday May 15, August 14, November 13 
Carlsbad 
Jal  
Eunice  
Hobbs  
Lovington 
Thursday May 16, August 15, November 14 
Lovington 
Tatum 
Portales  
Clovis  
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Zone 8 I-25 Route 
 
Monday May 20, August 12, November 11 
Eldorado 
Villanueva  
Anton Chico  
Las Vegas  
Tuesday May 21, August 13, November 12 
Cimarron  
Raton Library  
Cochiti Pueblo 
Cochiti Lake 
Wednesday May 22, August 14, November 13 
Santo Domingo 
San Felipe  
Isleta  
Bosque Farms  
Thursday May 23, August 15, November 14 
Los Lunas  
West Bookmobile Office  
Belen  
Socorro 
Magdalena 

Zone 9  I-40 Route 

Tuesday May 28, August 27, December 3 
Santa Rosa  
Tucumcari Library 
E Bookmobile  
Wednesday May 29, August 28, December 4 
Edgewood  
Thursday May 30, August 29, December 5 
Laguna 
Acoma  
Grants  
Crownpoint Office  
Gallup 
Friday  May 31, August 30, December 6 
Zuni 
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